   www.aquatech.net.nz  - 1 -  23-Sep-08
Cable
Single Core Tinned
Appliance Wire
Rated Voltage: 600v – 1kv
Part Number Description / Colours Priced per Std pack sizes
Cable 0.34mm Tinned m 100
CAB  0.34

M 100
CABTRM5/0.5
Tinned Marine Trailer Cable 5 x 0.5mm 6 amp
white, yellow, brown, red, green
M 100
CABTRM5/1.0
Tinned Marine Trailer Cable 5 x 1.0mm 8 amp
white, yellow, brown, red, green
M 100
CABTRM7/1.0
Tinned Marine Trailer Cable 7 x 1.0mm 7 amp
white, yellow, brown, red, green, blue, black
M 100
Twin Core Flat Cable
Part Number Description Priced per Std pack sizes
CABTW0.75BS Twin Black Sheath 2 x 0.75mm Tinned 250V M 100
CABTW1.5BS Twin Black Sheath 2 x 1.5mm Tinned 400V M 100
CABTW2.5BS Twin Black Sheath 2 x 2.5mm Tinned 400V M 100
CABTW4.0BS Twin Black Sheath 2 x 4.0mm Tinned 400V M 100
CABTW1.25WS Twin White Sheath 2 x 1.25mm Tinned M 100
CABTW2.0WS Twin White Sheath 2 x 2.0mm Tinned M 100
CABTW2.5WS Twin White Sheath 2 x 2.5mm Tinned M 100
CABTW5.0WS Twin White Sheath 2 x 5.0mm Tinned M 100
RoHS Compliant, Not suitable for connection to mains power supply
CABFIG82/1.13RB Twin core Figure 8  2 x 1.13mm Red/Black Tinned M 100
CABFIG82/1.84RB Twin core Figure 8  2 x 1.84mm Red/Black Tinned M 100
RoHS Compliant, Not suitable for connection to mains power supply